
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Centennial RUSHING Aden Bowman

PASS RECEIVING Centennial PASS RECEIVING Aden Bowman

PASSING Centennial PASSING Aden Bowman

0

2

1

2 39.0

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

20

2 25 3

33.74 32.0 2 37.0 0 0.0 2 39.0

10 607 45 3 15

7 12 16

0

17

88 12 100

357

16 17 2

15 2

18

264

7 0 7

21

226 38

307

4

0

1 0

0 0 2 2

170 164

50

27 68

13

25

6

23

0 0 0 0

0 2 2

5 50

0 1 1

0

1

116 30 1 212 Tung, Aidan 11 9

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

48 48 1 01 Hunt, Carter 12 4

1

22 0

27 088 Blackburn, Ben 5 82

25 Gray, Charles 1 22

18 Gabruch, Gunnar 2 39 33

TD

17 0

21 0

26 2

10 Kelly, Carter

11 Grabowski, Mason 3 46

2 32

9 Blackburn, Brady 5 43

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

30 0

0 0

0

26 Kershaw, Max 1 0

16 O'Keefe, Gabriel 3 61

PASS LONG

15 100 23Totals

16

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

9 Blackburn, Brady 1

11 Grabowski, Mason

02

1

2

25 Gray, Charles 8 22

324

023Molder, Charlie 2 44

14 0

034 Peterson, Theydon 7 27 10

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

26 Kershaw, Max 4 11 6 0

#

12 Tung, Aidan 5

CARRCARRIER

BALL

57 37

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

2 8 10

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

0

21 238 259

0 0

95

-6

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Centennial Aden Bowman

3514Centennial

7:30 PMFriday, October 13, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Aden Bowman

0

PASS

Totals 13 164 48 2

3 Hess, Quinn 2 20

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

19 1

6

Totals

Totals 23 13 164

Totals 16 95 37 0

PASS PASS LONG

0

48 1

4 Wesson, Gabe

8 Lark, Ethan 5 83

2

INT TD

318 264 33 0

COMP

264 33 0 318

48 2 2 Totals 21

18 264 33

# PASSER ATT

1 Molder, Charlie 21

3

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: Centennial HOME: Aden Bowman

PUNTING Centennial PUNTING Aden Bowman

PUNT RETURNS Centennial PUNT RETURNS Aden Bowman

KICK OFF Centennial KICK OFF Aden Bowman

KICK OFF RETURNS Centennial KICK OFF RETURNS Aden Bowman

FIELD GOALS Centennial FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman

MISSED FIELD GOALS Centennial MISSED FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Centennial MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Aden Bowman

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

4 4

Totals 0 0

Totals

4 4

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

22 Shand, Jack

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

## KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S KICKER

0 0

00

2

0

LONG

30 18

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

18

75 2 2

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

28 0Totals 1 28

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

21 0

LONG

88 Blackburn, Ben

Totals

Totals 6

28

75266

28

58

75

1

0

LONG TD

220

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

75 1

Totals

5

0

5 266

LONGNO YDS

1

NO YARDS

20

220

GROSS

20 07 Moore, Campbell 2

9 Blackburn, Brady 4

2 75Totals 78

75

GROSS

Grabowski, Mason 045

SLONG

45 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

33 11 0

25

36 Chesters, Marcus 2 2

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

0

Totals 4 46

Totals 0 2 30

75 0

18 Foord, Chase 1

0

07 Shakeel, Ajar 3 46

49

TD

0 0 0

77

NO

2

21

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

53 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

53

YARDS

3 0

4977

GROSS

YDS

Totals 2 2

Totals 1 3

36 Chesters, Marcus 2

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

26 Kershaw, Max 1 3

43202

3

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 6 144

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

36 Chesters, Marcus 6

#

43 0 11202 144

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

2 78



VISITORS: Centennial

SAFETIES

HOME: Aden Bowman

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

32

7

0

0

35

3

7

0

7

25

18

0

0

35

0
35

4 0 35

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 4 2

VISITORS
140

0

14

14
14

1

4 422 Shand, Jack

1 775 2

618 Gabruch, Gunnar 1

621 Drisner, Noah 1

11 Grabowski, Mason 2 12

#

2 0 14TOTAL 0 2 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

2 236 Chesters, Marcus

63 Hess, Quinn 1

68 Lark, Ethan 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Centennial

Aden Bowman

 

 

2:12 22

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

35

14 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

14

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0

7

1st QTR 2nd QTR

0

18

 

21

1:24 75

 

Type of

Score

 

 

6:25

Time Quarter

1

2

2

TD

FG

Points

6

1 C1

4

C1

TD

0

037

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FG

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6

Type of

Score Quarter

 

 

 

 

4

4

4 6:25

0:01

TD

C1

TD

1

6

1

 

18 YD FG

70 YD INTERCEPTION

GOOD

26 YD PASS

SINGLE

3

GOOD

33 YD PASS

12 YD FG

GOOD

0:01C1

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, October 13, 2023

Centennial

SSSAD

Aden Bowman

7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Centennial (14) Aden Bowman (35)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

11

75

1

 

2:12

11:20 22

TD

S

C1

TD

C1

11:20

9:47

9:47

9:47

6:48

10:31

4

3

1

3

2

2

2

2

#

Player

3

36

8

36

Scoring Play

19 YD PASS

GOOD

18 YD PASS

GOOD

10:31

Time #

Player

11

18

22

75

22

Scoring Play

16 YD PASS

GOOD

 

 

Points

6

1

3

6

1

1

6

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

10 Maslin, Chase DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 Gallant, Nate DB 5 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 30 0 14

18 Foord, Chase DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 Tyson, Connor LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

20 Anderson, Keagan LB 3 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 Moore, Campbell REC 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

21 Bell, Josh LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 Harder, Carson DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

24 Birtles, Alex DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 Simpson, Adam DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

28 Fitzpatrick, Beckham DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 21 Drisner, Noah LB 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 70 70 1 10

33 Mucyo, Lionel RB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22 Shand, Jack DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

35 Hein, Mclaren DB 2 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 31 Isbister, Alexander DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

41 Dawson, Cole LB 0 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 33 Pardy, Keegan LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

44 May, Elijah DL 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 42 Nabe, Brody DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

45 Kolisnyk, Owen DB 3 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 47 Swales, Athan LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

49 Whyte, Max LB 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 52 Wedewer, Cooper DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

55 Teniuk, Austin LB 0 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 53 Parachovnik, Max DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

70 Kershaw, Charlie LB/DL 7 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 54 Mescall, Liam LB 4 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

76 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 64 Seamer, Jonathon DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

80 Paulsen, Eli REC 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 65 Lazaro, Alexander DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 29 0 5 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 TOTALS 27 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 100 70 1 74

Total Plays 57 Null Plays 19 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 49 Null Plays 15 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Centennial Aden Bowman

Centennial

Aden Bowman

Friday, October 13, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


