

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

TE: Friday, October 13, 2023	TIMI	E: 7:30 PM	PLAYED A	AT: SMF Field	- Saskatoon, SK	
SITORS: Centennial	SCO	RE: 14	HOME: A	den Bowman		SCORE:
TENDANCE:		~				
		Centennial			Aden Bowman	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	2	8	10	15	2	17
YARDS RUSHING	27	68	95	88	12	100
YARDS PASSING	-6	170	164	226	38	264
TEAM LOSSES	0	0	0	7	0	7
NET OFFENSE	21	238	259	307	50	357
PASSES MADE/TRIED	1 / 7	12 / 16	13 / 23	16 / 17	2 / 4	18 / 21
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	2	2	0	0	0
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	2 / 2	2 / 2
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	1	1	1	0	1
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	4 / 32.0	2 / 37.0	6 / 33.7	0 / 0.0	2 / 39.0	2 / 39.0
PENALTIES / YARDS	2 / 25	3 / 25	5 / 50	7 / 45	3 / 15	10 / 60
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSI	HING			Cent	tennial	RUSI	HING			Aden Bo	wman
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
12	Tung, Aidan	5	57	37	0	1	Molder, Charlie	2	44	23	0
26	Kershaw, Max	4	11	6	0	9	Blackburn, Brady	1	2	2	0
34	Peterson, Theydon	7	27	10	0	11	Grabowski, Mason	4	32	16	0
						25	Gray, Charles	8	22	14	0
	Totals	16	95	37	0		Totals	15	100	23	0

PASS	RECEIVING			Cent	ennial
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
3	Hess, Quinn	2	20	19	1
4	Wesson, Gabe	2	0	6	0
8	Lark, Ethan	83	48	1	
16	O'Keefe, Gabriel	3	61	30	0
26	Kershaw, Max	1	0	0	0
	Totals	13	164	48	2

PASS	RECEIVING			Aden Bo	wman
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
9	Blackburn, Brady	5	43	17	0
10	Kelly, Carter	2	32	21	0
11	Grabowski, Mason	3	46	26	2
18	Gabruch, Gunnar	2	39	33	1
25	Gray, Charles	1	22	22	0
88	Blackburn, Ben	5	82	27	0
	Totals	18	264	33	3

PASS	ING				Ce	enter	nial	P	PASS	ING				Aden	Bow	man
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
1	Hunt, Carter	12	4	48	48	1	0		1	Molder, Charlie	21	18	264	33	0	3
12	Tung, Aidan	11	9	116	30	1	2									
	Totals	23	13	164	48	2	2			Totals	21	18	264	33	0	3



Totals

2

2

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

4

4

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Centennial

HOME: Aden Bowman

								ii bowinan					-	
PUNT	TING			1		tennial	PUNT	ING				1	Aden Bo	wman
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS			c.	#		KICKER	NO	GROSS	NET		c.
36	Chesters, Marcus	NO 6	YDS 202	YDS 144		S 0	11	Grabo	wski, Mason	NO 2	YDS 78	YDS 75	LONG 45	S 0
50	chesters, marcus	0	202	144		0	11	01400	wski, iviason		70	15		0
	Totals	6	202	144	43	0			Totals	2	78	75	45	0
PUNI	FRETURNS				Cent	tennial	PUNT	RETU	JRNS				Aden Bo	owman
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	TD
26	Kershaw, Max	1		3	3	0	7		e, Campbell	2		25	20	0
							9	Blackb	ourn, Brady	4	3	33	11	0
			_								_			
-			_											
-														
	Totals	1		3	3	0			Totals	6	5	8	20	0
KICK	OFF				Con	tennial	KICK	OFF					Aden Bo	wman
			GROSS	NET	T	ai					GROSS		1	, n mail
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S
36	Chesters, Marcus	2	77	49	53	0	75			5	266	220	75	1
													_	
	Totals	2	77	49	53	0			Totals	5	266	220	75	1
		4	11	47						3	200			
	OFF RETURNS	NO	37.4	DDC		tennial	-	OFF I	RETURNS	NO			Aden Bo	
#	RETURNER Shakeel, Ajar	NO 3	-	RDS 6	LONG 21	TD 0	# 88	Dlash	RETURNER ourn, Ben	NO 1		RDS 28	LONG 28	TD 0
18	Foord, Chase	1	-	0	0	0	00	DIACKI	Julii, Beli	1		.0	20	0
10	r oord, enase	1		0	0	0								
	T ()				1	0			T 4 1	1			- 20	0
	Totals	4	4	6	21	0	<u> </u>		Totals	1		28	28	0
r	D GOALS					tennial		D GOA					Aden Bo	
#	KICKER	TRIEI	D GC	OD	T YDS	LONG	#		KICKER	TRIE	_		T YDS	
			_				75			2		2	30	18
	Totals	0	-	0	0	0			Totals	2		2	30	18
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				Com	tonnial	MISS	ED EII	ELD GOALS				Aden Bo	wmon
WII55	ED FIELD GOALS		GROSS	NET		tennai	MISS		LD GOALS		GROSS	T	T	winan
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S
							75			0	0	0	0	0
													_	
	T-4-1-	0	0	0	0	0			T-4-1-	0	0	0		0
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR					tennial		ED FII	ELD GOAL RETUR				Aden Bo	
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
			+			\vdash					_			
			+								+			<u> </u>
	Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)		-					CONV	VERTS (1 POINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	DG	OOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	DG	OOD	
	36 Chesters, Marcus		2		2			22	Shand, Jack		4		4	
				-				-			r			



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

VISITORS: Centennial

				TD	FC		01	C 2	TOTAL
#	PLAY	ER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
3	Hess, Quinn			1					6
8	Lark, Ethan			1					6
36	Chesters, Marcus						2		2
TEAM	I SCORING SAI	FETIES	0					-	
ТОТА	L		0	2	0	0	2	0	14

HOME: Aden Bowman

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
11	Grabowski, Mason		2					12
18	Gabruch, Gunnar		1					6
21	Drisner, Noah		1					6
22	Shand, Jack					4		4
75				2	1			7
	I SCORING SAFETI	ES 0						
TOTA		0	4	2	1	4	0	35

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	0 0	0 0	0 0	14 14	0 14	14
HOME	7 7	18 25	7 32	3 35	0 35	35





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Friday, October 13, 2023 VISITOR: Centennial

LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

CONFERENCE: SSSAD

HOME: Aden Bowman

TIME: 7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		(Centennia	al (14)				Ad	en Bown	nan (35)	
Type of			Player			Type of			Player		
Score	Quarter		#	Scoring Play	Points		Quarter		#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	4	6:25	3	19 YD PASS	6	TD	1	10:31	11	16 YD PASS	6
C1	4	6:25	36	GOOD	1	C1	1	10:31	22	GOOD	1
TD	4	0:01	8	18 YD PASS	6	FG	2	6:48	75	12 YD FG	3
C1	4	0:01	36	GOOD	1	TD	2	9:47	18	33 YD PASS	6
						C1	2	9:47	22	GOOD	1
						S	2	9:47	75	SINGLE	1
						TD	2	11:20	11	26 YD PASS	6
						C1	2	11:20	22	GOOD	1
						TD	3	2:12	21	70 YD INTERCEPTION	6
						C1	3	2:12	22	GOOD	1
						FG	4	1:24	75	18 YD FG	3

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Centennial	0	0	0	14	0	14
Aden Bowman	7	18	7	3	0	35

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR Centennial												7						Δ		OME Bow		n																	
POINT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		2	2	2			2	4			2			POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		2	2	2			2	4			2	
# PLAYERS NAME	POS	ТА	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD		TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG		PTS		#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	ТΑ	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
10 Maslin, Chase	DB	3		0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6			Gallant, Nate	DB	5	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	30	30	0	14
18 Foord, Chase	DL	2		0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4			Tyson, Connor	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
20 Anderson, Keagan	LB	3	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8			Moore, Campbell	REC	0	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
21 Bell, Josh	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2				DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
24 Birtles, Alex	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2		14	Simpson, Adam	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
28 Fitzpatrick, Beckham	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2		21	Drisner, Noah	LB	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	70	70	1	10
33 Mucyo, Lionel	RB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2		22	Shand, Jack	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
35 Hein, Mclaren	DB	2	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8		31	Isbister, Alexander	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
41 Dawson, Cole	LB	0	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2		33	Pardy, Keegan	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
44 May, Elijah	DL	4	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8		42	Nabe, Brody	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
45 Kolisnyk, Owen	DB	3	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10			Swales, Athan	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
49 Whyte, Max	LB	0	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2			Wedewer, Cooper	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
55 Teniuk, Austin	LB	0	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	53	Parachovnik, Max	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
70 Kershaw, Charlie	LB/DL	7	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14		54	Mescall, Liam	LB	4	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
76	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2		64	Seamer, Jonathon	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
80 Paulsen, Eli	REC	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2		65	Lazaro, Alexander	DL	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
TOTALS		29	0	5	0	1	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	77			TOTALS		27	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	100	70	1	74
Total Plays	57							Nu	ll Pl	ays	19		Те	am	Tac	kles	0				Total Plays	49)						Nu	III PI	lays	15		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	
TA - Defensive Tackle AS - Assisted Tackle ST - Special Teams Tackle SA - Special Teams Assist QS - Quarterback Sack BK - Blocked Kick	FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions ackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards ssist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return									STATISTICIAN: Julie Bakke					Adriday,	Cente a den B Octol	it owm ber 1	an 3, 202									V	S											